
FINAL SCHEDULE--2025 ADRIAN MARTINEZ CLASSIC

COMMUNITY SECTIONS

4:00 WELCOME / INTRODUCTIONS

4:05

4:15

4:20

4:30

4:50

5:10

5:40

HIGH PERFORMANCE SECTIONS

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:25

6:35

6:50

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:35

AWARDS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER EACH RACE

8-under 400m

9-10 800m

Boys and Girls Youth Miles

Master's Miles

Women's Open Mile

Men's Open Mile

Scholastic Miles (unseeded sections)

Girls' scholastic mile

Boys' scholastic mile

Family 4 x 400 relay

Women's 800 B

Men's 800 C

Men's 800 B

Girls' Scholastic Mile seeded section

Boys' Scholastic Mile seeded section

Women's 800 A

Men's 800 A

Men's 1500 B

Women's 1500 A

Men's 1500m A

On-track interview with winner

On-track interview with winner

Awards--boys and girls scholastic

On-track interview with winner

Awards

On-track interview with winner

Awards

Interview with winner

Awards

Interview with winner

Awards


