	FINAL SCHEDULE2025 ADRIAN MARTINEZ CLASSIC
	COMMUNITY SECTIONS
	AWARDS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER EACH RACE
4:00	WELCOME / INTRODUCTIONS
4:05	8-under 400m
4:15	9-10 800m
4:20	Boys and Girls Youth Miles
4:30	Master's Miles
4:50	Women's Open Mile
	Men's Open Mile
5:10	Scholastic Miles (unseeded sections)
	Girls' scholastic mile
	Boys' scholastic mile
5:40	Family 4 x 400 relay
HIGH PERFORMANCE SECTIONS	
6:05	Women's 800 B
6:10	Men's 800 C
6:15	Men's 800 B
6:25	Girls' Scholastic Mile seeded section
	On-track interview with winner
6:35	Boys' Scholastic Mile seeded section
	On-track interview with winner
	Awardsboys and girls scholastic
6:50	Women's 800 A
	On-track interview with winner
	Awards
7:00	Men's 800 A
	On-track interview with winner
	Awards
7:10	Men's 1500 B
7:20	Women's 1500 A
	Interview with winner
	Awards
7:35	Men's 1500m A
	Interview with winner
	Awards